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DATE EVENT
01.07 2023 Saturday Academic Session 2023-24 begins
08.07 2023 Saturday Campus Cleaning by NSS-1,
Beautification, Health and HygieneCommittee
13.07.2023 Thursday Bhanu Jayanti (Holiday)
15.07 2023 Saturday Campus Cleaning: Eco Club; NSS -l
18.07.2023 Tuesday GTA Agreement Day (GTA Holiday)
22.07.2023 Saturday Campus Cleaning: NCC; Beautification, Health & Hygiene
Committee.
26.07.2023 Wednesday Kargil Diwas: To be celebrated by NCC
27.07.2023 Thursday Shahid Diwas ( GTA Holiday)
29.07.2023 Saturday Muharram ( Holiday)
05.08.2023 Saturday Bio Science Departmental Seminar
07.08.2023 - Monday - OrientationProgramme for T* semester students
08.08.2023 Tuesday
11.08.2023 - | Friday-Saturday Geography Vth Semester Honours Field Trip
12.08 2023
12.08 2023 Saturday Library Day
12.08.2023 Saturday Philosophy Departmental Seminar
15.08.2023 Tuesday Observance of Independence Dayy the college Staff,
Students and NCC.
19.08.2013 Saturday Nepali Departmental Seminar
26.08.2023 Saturday Geography Vth Semester( Hons &Prog ) Seminar
26.08.2023 Saturday Monthly Class Test (I, Ill, V Semester) of Department of
BBA
26.08.2023 Saturday Commerce Departmental Seminar
30.08. 2023 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan ( Holiday)
02.09.2023 Saturday Pure Science departmental Seminar
05.09.2023 Tuesday Teachers’ Day
06.09.2023 Wednesday Janmashtami (Holiday)
08.09.2023- | Friday-Saturday Geography Vth Semester Programme Field Trip
09.09.2023
09.09.2023 Saturday Campus Cleaning: Eco Club; Beautification, Health &
Hygiene Committee.
09.09.2023 Saturday Campus Cleaning : BBA Departmental
15.09.2023 Friday Football Tournament/SelectioTial
16.09.2023 Saturday Campus Cleaning: Beautification, Health & Hygiene
Committee.
16.09.2023 Saturday Intra College Table Tennis Tournament sponsored by
Decathlon
16.09.2023 Saturday Selection of Dance and Anchor for the FWP
17.09.2023 Sunday Intra College Badminton Tournamensponsored by
Decathlon
18.09.2023 Monday Parents/ Guardian General Meeting for B.A (1°' Semester)
Students followed by Departmental Meeting
19.09.2023 Tuesday Parents/ Guardian General Meeting for B. Sc. & B. Com (1*

Semester) Students followed by Departmental Meeting
20.09.2023 Wednesday Parents/ Guardian General Meeting for B. A., B. Sc. And B.
Com. (3 rd Semester) Students followed by Departmental

Meeting
21.09.2023 Thursday Parents/ Guardian General Meeting for B. A., B. Sc. And B.
Com. (5™ Semester) Students followed by Departmental
Meeting
23.09.2023 Saturday Audition for Geet Pratiyogita 2023 by Judges
23.09.2023 Saturday Geography lll Semester ( Hons. &prog) Seminar
23.09.2023 Saturday Invited Talk of Department History.
23.09.2023 Saturday English Departmental Seminar
28.09.2023 Thursday Fateh-Duaz-Daham ( Holiday)
01.10.2023 Sunday Fresher's Welcome programmeDepartment of BBA
02.10.2023 Monday Birthday of Mahatma Gandhi (Holiday)
06.10.2023 Friday Fresher's Welcome Programme
04.10.2023to | Wednesdayto | Monthly Class Test of | st, Il rd and Vth Semester, Dept. of
07.10.2023 Saturday BBA
07.10.2023 Saturday Sociology Departmental seminar
07.10.2023 Saturday Campus Cleaning:NSS -1, Eco Club; Beautification, Health
& Hygiene Committee.
13.10.2023 Friday Department of History, Field Trip
Political science Departmental Seminar
14.10.2023 Saturday Mahalaya ( Holiday)
18.10.2023to | Wednesdayto Puja Holiday
28.10.2023 Saturday
04.11.2023 Saturday Campus Cleaning:NSS -1l & NCC
11.11.2023 Saturday Campus Cleaning: Eco Club; Beautification, Health &
Hygiene Committee.
11.11.2023 Saturday Blood Donation Camp by NCC
12.11.2023 Sunday College FoundationDay
13.11.2023 to Monday to Dipawali Holiday
20.11.2023 Monday
15.11.2023 Wednesday Birthday of Birsa Munda (Holiday)
19.11.2023 Sunday Chhat Puja (Holiday)
20.11.2023 Monday Additional day for Chhat Puja (Holiday)
21.11.2023- Tuesday- Intra College Carom & Chess Tournament
22.11.2023 Wednesday
23.11.2023 Thursday Intra College Volleyball Selection and Trial
25.11.2023 Saturday Campus Cleaning:NSS -ll, Eco Club; Beautification, Health
& Hygiene Committee.
27.11.2023 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday)
01.12.2023 Friday to Tentative schedule of University Examination (Odd
t016.12,2023 Saturday Semester)
18.12.2023 Monday Tentative date of class resumption after exam (Even
Semester)
25.12.2023 Sunday Christmas (Holiday)
26.12.2023 to Tuesday to Winter Vacation
04.02.2024 Sunday

05.02.2024 Monday College reopens after winter vacation




